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Name Email Website
Arnold, Arlene springerrun@gmail.com Facebook Heritage Oaks Quilts
Ballard, Alethea maverickquilts@gmail.com www.aletheaballard.com
Beach, Mel melbeach@melbeachquilts.com www.melbeachquilts.com
Belden, Anelie create@miystudio.net www.dresdenquily.net
Belyea, Patricia patricia@okanarts.com www.okanarts.com
Bleiweiss, Sue sue@suebleiweiss.com  www.suebleiweiss.com
Brow-Meier, Karen karen@javahousequilts.com www.javahousequilts.com
Brown, Nancy S. nancybrownquilts@aol.com www.nancybrownquilts.com
Brownell, Kim kimbrownell@sbcglobal.net www.thewackydoodlequilter.com
Chappell, Katsy chappykat@yahoo.com
Cleveland, Trudy tcleveland@aol.com www.trudycleveland.com
Collins, Sheila sheila@sheilacollins.us www.sheilacollins.us
Corbin, Sandy sandycquilts@aol.com www.sandycquilts.com
Crawford, Michele flowerboxquilts@gmail.com www.flowerboxquilts.com
Crites, Lauretta laurettacrites@gmail.com www.laurettacrites.com
Curran, Tina tina@tinacurran.com www.tinacurran.com
daRoza, Sandi smdaroza@yahoo.com www.rogerslanestudios.com
Davis, Jaimie jaimiedavis@gmail.com www.loopytulips.com
Fowler, Katie ktfowler@mac.com www.katiefowler.net
Fraga, Laura laurafragaquilts@att.net www.laurafragaquilts.com
Geiss-Mooney, Margaret meg@textileconservator.com www.textileconservator.com
Goer, Sarah sarahgoerquilts@gmail.com www.sarahgoerquilts.com
Granger, Colleen colleen@sewlittletimequilting.com www.sewlittletimequilting.com 
Grisdela, Cindy cindy@cindygrisdela.com www.cindygrisdela.com
Grisham, Candyce candyce54@gmail.com www.icandyfibart.com
Hadfield, Pam pamhadfield@gmail.com www.mamapquilts.com
Haworth, Jane janehhaworth@gmail.com www.janehaworth.com
Impey, Jean jean@sewjean.com www.sewjean.com
Johnson, Vicki L. Vicki@vntgraphics.com www.vntgraphics.com
Joy-Lily joy@joy-lily.com www.joy-lily.com
Kim, Rami ramikimfascination@gmail.com www.ramikim.com
Kinard, Lyric Montgomery lyric@lyrickinard.com www.lyrickinard.com
Klimek, Pattie patty9308@att.net
Kluepfel, Marjan marjank@sbcglobal.net www.marjankluepfel.com
Koolish, Lynn lynn@lynnkoolish.com www.lynnkoolish.com
Korioth, Margarita margascrafts@gmail.com www.margascrafts.blogspot.com
Kosbab, Kevin kevin@feeddog.net www.feeddog.net
Lee, Youngmin young@youngminlee.com www.youngminlee.com
Lyon, Jenny K. jenny@aqlyon.com www.quiltskipper.com
McLeod, Julia juliamcleodquilts@gmail.com www.juliamcleodquilts.com
Monroe, Lee Chappell lc@maychappell.com www.maychappell.com
Pelfrey, Colleen colleenpelfreyquilts@gmail.com www.colleenpelfreyquilts.com
Pellman, Kathryn kathryn.pellman@gmail.com www.kathrynpellman.com
Phenicie, Yvonne yphenicie@yahoo.com Facebook Inspire Quilts
Rose, Scarlett scarlett@scarlettrose.com www.scarlettrose.com
Schmidt, Linda shortattn@comcast.net www.shortattentionspanquilting.com
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Schmitz, Elaine elaineschmitz@me.com
Shaw, Ann annshawquilting@gmail.com www.annshawquilting.com
Shaw, Carole Lyles carole@carolelylesshaw.com www.carolelylesshaw.com
Sproule, April aprilsp@suddenlink.net www.sproulestudios.com
Sullivan, Linda colourwerx@yahoo.com www.colourwerx.com
Tabar, Mary marytabar@gmail.com www.marytabar.com
Thorpe, Lisa artist@lisathorpe.com www.lisathorpe.com
Wagner, Linda addquilter@sbcglobal.net www.lindawagnerquilts.com
Walton, Jeanette jgwalton227@gmail.com www.indigobluequilts.com
Willey, Kellie littlequiltcreations@gmail.com www.littlequiltcreations.com
Worth, Liberty liberty@libertyworthart.com www.libertyworthart.com


